	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0 (Murata Electronics North America)
		    Part Number:
            PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0
		    Manufacturer:
            Murata Electronics North America
		    Description:
            THERMISTOR PTC 60V 3.3 OHM 10%
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.18000 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WP-25993-D63 Knowles  MIC BOOM ANALOG NOISE CAN -55DB
HHR-380AB27L2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12V 3700 MAH
EN4SD162010S16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 16X20X10" NAT
CCA400-9U Vector Electronics  CARD RACK VME 9UX400MM ASSEMBLED
ARR-1294-NF Bud Industries  RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 77" X 23"
TTD9R Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD DUAL 3COND RED 9FT
415-0093-150 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE UMC-SMA RP PLUG .81 150MM
A7MXG-2510G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMP25G/ AE25G / X
3-6754412-2 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
A9BAG-0502F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF05G/AF05/AFE05T
0210490249 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .229M 18POS
0152670522 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
C2RXG-1606G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP16G/AE16G/X
C4RXG-4036G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40G/X
H3WWH-2436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPL24H/AE24M/HPL24H
M3BEK-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16F/MCE16K
M3DRK-5006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR50K/MC50M/MPR50K
M3EEK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCE40K/MC40M/MCE40K
A6MMT-1436M TE Connectivity  ADM14T/AE14M/ADM14T
3075 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 1000'
PLM1M-M1 Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE WR MIN BRN 3.9"
PRT12EH-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE REL X HVY NAT 40.1"
FP301-3/32-48"-BLUE-HDR-25 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/32-48" BLUE
5056844010 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
TGFSB Panduit Corp  TG FIBER SPOOL BRACKET
IEG6-37100-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPGN6-25675-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
LEL11-31859-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL114-1411-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
HTB-54M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
067402.5DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
3AP 750-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 750MA 250V FAST AXL 3AP
0ZRA0400FF2D Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 4A RADIAL
TV50C600JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMC
P4KE540A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 459VWM 740VC AXIAL
1.5KE13CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC 1.5KE
MSMCJLCE36A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AB
MXLPLAD30KP51CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC PLAD
MXPLAD30KP200A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 200VWM 322VC PLAD
TISP4240H3LMFR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  keywords
	    	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  Murata Electronics North America
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  pdf
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  datasheet
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  price
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  distributor
	electronic components PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  Circuit Protection
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0  THERMISTOR PTC 60V 3.3 OHM 10%
	PTGL09AS3R3K4B51B0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .